
Café Muse presents poets Sunil Freeman, Brian Gilmore, Rod Jellema, and Fred 
Joiner, with classical guitar by Michael Davis—Mon., Aug. 6, at 7 p.m.

HIGHLIGHTS OF EVENTS 
AT THE COMMUNITY CENTER

Sponsored by 
the Friendship Heights Village Council

Art Exhibit: Catherine Read: Mosaic Art and Shirley Storms: Mixed Media
Runs from Aug. 1 to 26—Reception Sun. Aug. 12, from 11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

Suburban Health: Yvonne D'Arcy on Neuropathic Pain: A Different Kind of Pain
Wed., Aug. 8, at 1 p.m.

Village Council Meeting—Mon. Aug. 13, at 8 p.m.

MVA Mobile Bus (on Friendship Blvd.)—Mon., Aug. 20, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

The Village Book Club: Selection: The Astaires by Kathleen Riley
Tues., Aug. 21, at 11 a.m. (meets monthly)

Movie—*Note change: Dr. Seuss' Horton Hears A Who!—Thurs., Aug. 2, at 7 p.m.

Movie—*Note change: Dr. Seuss' The Lorax—Thurs., Aug. 9, at 7 p.m.

Movie: Moneyball—Thurs., Aug. 16, at 7 p.m.

Speech Therapy Group for Adults, with Susan Wranik, Speech Pathalogist 
and sponsored by Suburban Hospital (meets monthly on 2nd Tues.)

Tues., Aug. 14, at 2 p.m.

Movie: The Hunger Games—Thurs., Aug. 23, at 7 p.m.

Movie: The Artist—Thurs., Aug. 30, at 7 p.m.

*COMING IN SEPTEMBER!

Taste of Friendship Heights—Saturday, September 29, from 12 noon to 5 p.m.
Mark your calendar for this wonderful Village event, now in its sixth year.

You will have the opportunity to taste food from terrific local restaurants right here 
at the Village Center. Vendors will also be located in the park and on The Hills Plaza. 
There will be live music, a clown, balloons, face painting, moon bounce, basketball 
activities and more! A portion of the proceeds will be donated to the Community 

Council for the Homeless at Friendship Place.


